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RM NAME ORGANIZATION 

 
OGANIZATION NAME Weds Thurs 

 
1482 Duke Kelley A/EX/ITS 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Executive Director X X 

 
1482 

Lippy Oliver A/GIS 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Global Information 
Services X X 

 
1482 

Shawn Griffin A/LM/OPS/TTM 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Logistics 
Operations-Transportation & 
Travel Management X X 

 
1482 

Charles Olden 
(Shawn Supervisor) A/LM/OPS/TTM 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Logistics 
Operations-Transportation & 
Travel Management     

 
1482 

Vania Garcia A/LM/PMP/SYS 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Logistics 
Operations-Program 
Management X X 

 
1482 

Thomas Langley A/OEM/DCM 

Bureau of 
Administration/Office of 
Emergency Management 
 X X 

 
1482 

Janice A. Smith A/OPR/FMS 

Bureau of 
Administration/Office of 
Deputy Assistant Secretary 
for Operations X   

 
1482 

Ryan Tierney A/OPR/FMS 

Bureau of 
Administration/Office of 
Deputy Assistant Secretary 
for Operations X X 

 
1482 Antonio Campillo A/OPR/FMS 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Deputy Assistant X X 
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Secretary for 
Operations/Facilities 
Management Service 

 
1482 

Randall Daugherty A/OPR/FMS/CRD 

Bureau of Administration/ 
Office of Deputy Assistant 
Secretary for 
Operations/Facilities 
Management Service X X 

1482 

Patrick Dermidoff A/LM/AQM/IP/GPB 

Bureau of 
Administration/Acquisition 
Contracts X X 

Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
10 9 

 

  

  WEDS THURS  
1499 

Halima Salaam CA/C/PPOD 
Bureau of Consular 
Affairs/Passport Operations X X  

1499 

Tom Cherry CA/CST 

Bureau of Consular 
Affairs/Office of Consular 
Systems & /Technology X X 

1499 

James Smith CA/CST 

Bureau of Consular 
Affairs/Office of Consular 
Systems & /Technology 

 
  

 
1499 

Paul Bassar CA/EX/GSD 

Bureau of Consular 
Affairs/General Services 
Division X X 

 
1499 

Gloria Prettiman CA/EX/GSD 

Bureau of Consular 
Affairs/General Services 
Division X X  

Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
4 4 

 

  

  WEDS THURS  
 
1499 

Terry E. Thompson CGFS/BP/GPI 

 
Bureau of the Comptroller 
and Global Financial Services X X  

 
1499 Mark Burns CGFS/BP/GPI 

 
Bureau of the Comptroller     
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and Global Financial Services 
Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
1 1 

 

  

  WEDS THURS  
 
1478 

Douglas K. Roberts DS/C/ST 

Bureau of Diplomatic 
Security/Security 
Technology X X 

 
1478 

Bill Black DS/MGT/CAP 

Diplomatic 
Security/Contracting & 
Procurement Division X X 

 
1478 

Chang Suh ECA/P 

Bureau of Educational 
Cultural Affairs/Office of 
Policy & Evaluation X X 

Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
3 3 

 

  

 WEDS THURS 
1478 Nadia Shokry FSI Foreign Service Institute   X 
1478 Erin Williams FSI Foreign Service Institute X 

 Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
1 1 

 

  

 WEDS THURS 
 
1485 

Chris Sager INL/RM/GAPP 

 
 
Bureau of International 
Narcotics and Law 
Enforcement/Office of 
Resource Management 

 
 

X 
 X 

 
1485 

Jamie Goewey INL/RM/GAPP 

Bureau of International 
Narcotics and Law 
Enforcement/Office of 
Resource Management X   

 
1485 

Amy Kara INL/RM/GAPP 

Bureau of International 
Narcotics and Law 
Enforcement/Office of 
Resource Management   X 
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Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 

2 2 
 

  

 WEDS THURS 
 
1485 

Gina Scarcella NEA/SCA-EX 

Bureau of Near Eastern 
Affairs/Office of Special 
Coordinator   X 

 
1485 

Anthony R. Walker NEA/SCA-EX 

Bureau of Near Eastern 
Affairs-Office of Special 
Coordinator   X 

Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
0 2 

 

  

 WEDS THURS 
 
1498 Christy Foushee OBO 

Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations X   

 
1498 Mike Skufca OBO 

Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations X X 

 
1498 Donna McIntire OBO 

Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations X   

 
1498 Tony Chandler OBO 

Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations  X X 

 
1498 Rich Fulcher OBO 

Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations   X 

 
1498 

Richard Sullivan OBO 

 
Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations   X 

 
1498 

Son Vuong OBO/CFSM/CM 

 
Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations  X X 

 
1498 

Mohammad Khan OBO/CFSM/CM/CS 

 
Bureau of Overseas Building 
Operations  X X 

Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
5 6 
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 WEDS THURS 
 
1498 Jewel Prince WHA/EX 

Bureau of Western 
Hemisphere Affairs   X 

 
1498 Mitchell Guy WHA/EX 

Bureau of Western 
Hemisphere Affairs   X 

 

  

 

  Confirmed 
TOTAL 

  

 
0 2 

      
      
Total PM 
Participants   

 
28 29 
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Large Business Attendees 

 
 

 
RM NAME COMPANY E-MAIL WEDS THURS 

1  Nancy Peters CACI npeters@caci.com X X 

2  Kenneth McNeil Deloitte kmcneil@deloitte.com X 

 3  Rita Grant Emcor RGrant@emcor.net 

 

X 

4  Joseph Friend GDIT joseph.friend@gdit.com 

  5  Cliff Sink HP cliff.sink@hp.com X X 

6  Chemise Smith L-3 chemise.smith@l-3com.com 

 

X 

7  Victoria Vo Leidos VICTORIA.C.VO@saic.com  X 

 8  Angelie Petersen Macfadden apetersen@macf.com 

 

X 

9  Maria Palao ManTech Tess.Palao@ManTech.com X X 

10  John Long Northrup Grumman john.f.long@ngc.com X X 

11  Jackie Fogg Pro-telligent FoggJ@pro-telligent.com X X 

12  Tim Heaps PWC tim.heaps@us.pwc.com X X 

13  Michael Townsend SAIC MICHAEL.A.TOWNSEND@saic.com X X 

14  Carey Vereen STG carey.vereen@stginc.com X X 

15   Kodi Osby  B.L. Harbert kosby@bharbert.com  X X 

16  Jed Richard Perinix jrichard@pernixgroup.com  X X 

17  Debbie Newberry Dyncorp Debbie.Newberry@dyn-intl.com X X 

18  John Hamilton ATT&T jh367d@att.com X 

 19  Tracy Thompson Engility Tracey.Thompson@engilitycorp.com X 

   

       

       

  
Subtotal 15 14 
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